Information is provisional and subject to modification

2012 NorcCal High School Championship

St. Francis Yacht Club

Series Standing - 13 races scored

Regatta results saved: Sunday, March 25, 2012 4:43:10 PM PDT

(Entries=39) Gold | Silver

Division: Gold (20 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat
1 76 TamHighl
2 44 The Athenian School
3 106 PCS1
4 77 TamHigh2
5 68 Drake High School 1
6 3 Bay School 1
Convent & Stuart
76 Hall 1
8 101 PCS2
9 85 Tokay High School
10 78 Tam High3
Miramonte High
1146 School #2
12 79 TamHigh4
13 89 Lincoln High School
Miramonte High
1442 School #1
15 41 Alameda High
16 7 Lycee Francais La

Skipper

Mark Etem
Haley Kardek
Patrick Tara
Sam Gates
Jack Barton
Sammy Shea

Dana,
Francesca

David Yang-
Murray

John Canepa

Noah
Barrengos

Megan Colwell
Tristram Craig

Brett Farrell

Guy Raber

Conor
Emberley

Maxence

Crew

Quinn Vangelos

Abigail Kardek

Griffin Lay

Jazzy Gerraty

Emily Aufulish/Sophie Trouw

Nolan Van Dine

Bunney, Sarah/Will Paulsen

Arvin Pourmand
Wally Warnke/none

Katie Hawkins/Tyler Daniels

Caroline Colwell/Lucy Wilmot

Rachel Finci

Andrew Chapman/Nelson
Gould-2012

Dylan Hoff/Molly Colwell

Natalie Corkhill/Theo Quinn

Henri Geneste

=

10
14

15

11

16

12

13

14

11

13

18

15

16

W

11

12

19

14

16

10

13

I

11

12
7
10

13

16

ln

3

4

1
21/0CS

2
21/0CS

8

14

7
16

21/DNF

10

13

9

17

10

12

15

19

IN

11

10

14

12

13

17

19

16

100

w = N

15

12

10

18

14

17

9

5
2
21/0Cs
12

19

18

10

15

17

11

10

22/RAF

14

19

12

13

16

12

13

11

18

15

17

12

10

18

13

16

11

13

17

12

9
2

21/DNF

21/DNF

14

6

Total
Points

64.00
66.00
77.00
83.00
87.00
96.00

112.00

117.00

119.00

119.00

136.00

148.00

157.00

173.00

180.00

185.00

Pos

o U1 B~ W N P

10

11

12

13

14

15

16


file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship.html%23top
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race1.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race2.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race3.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race4.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race5.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race6.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race7.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race8.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race9.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race10.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race11.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race12.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race13.html%23Gold

Pos

17

18

19
20

Notes

Sail Boat
Perouse 1

60 Berkeley HS

98 Stevenson 2

97 Stevenson 1
59 Campolindo HS

Brendan Patrick

Skipper Crew
Hamker

Sarah Lake Orloff
Remy

Margerum

Trevor Foss

Grace Carrick

@ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Division: Silver (19 boats) (top)

Pos

10

11

Sail Boat
Santa Cruz
104 High School
1 Redwood High
School 2
102 PCS3

81 Bay School 3
99 Stevenson 3

Drake High

% School 2

82  Bay School 2

43 Las Lomas

Lycee Francais

2

Lycee Francais
9

3
108 Aptos

Skipper

Nicholas
Lenz

Graham
Gooding

Julian
Martinez

Keith Roehl
Mark Roe

Sandy Curth

Hannah
Woolley

Matt
Borglin
Nicolai
Sponholtz
Marguerite
Hermand

James
Arnerich

Crew

Kyle Hunt/Nicole Diaz

Julian Weiswasser

Talia Rozenbaum

Tyler Krill
Rachel Lansman

Nate Belano

Isabelle
DuMoulin/Camden
McMillan

Forrest Whitcomb

Jack Childs

Zola Johnson

Morgan Miller/Christina

Gasparich

Tallulah Tadlock
Ellen Hann/Amelia Hardy

=

15

11

IN

15

17
10

14

Little Bear Lundegaard/Lauren

1w

12

10

=

19

17
20

I

10

IN

19

12

20
17

W

17

20

18
15

(6}

12

11

17

I~

18

17

19

ln

11

15

12

[[$)]

18

14

13

21/DNF 21/DNF 16

(<]

11

15

10

12

IN

11

10

13

15

IN

20

18

15

100

13

17

11

100

19

16

13
20

1©

16

14
13

1©

16

12

11

14

15
17

10

11

13

15

14

20

19
16

15

20
17

14

11

10

10

16

15
18

10

12

13

11

[EEN

16

Total
Points

196.00

202.00

210.00
220.00

Total
Points

74.00

77.00

78.00

81.00
83.00

91.00

94.00

95.00

97.00

98.00

107.00

Pos

17

18

19
20

Pos

10

11


file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race1.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race2.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race3.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race4.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race5.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race6.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race7.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race8.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race9.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race10.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race11.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race12.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race13.html%23Gold
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship.html%23top
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race1.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race2.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race3.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race4.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race5.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race6.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race7.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race8.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race9.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race10.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race11.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race12.html%23Silver

Pos

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sail

10

80

66

96

83

Notes
Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

1)

Boat

San Francisco
University High
School

Tam High 5

Redwood High
School

Convent &
Stuart Hall 2

Benicia HS

Convent &
Stuart Hall 3
Drake High
School 3

International
High School

Skipper

Natasha
Wood

Thomas
Simkalo

Peter
Schmidt
Hailey
Cusack
Mike
Valverde

Seeley,
Emily

Will Gomez

Alexander
Dubois

Crew

Sterling

Vitcov/Charlotte Young,

Zachary Hall, Annie
Duncan, Ariana Baum

Josh Leung

Ted Bascom

Cobb, Hannah/Ivan
Balarin

Lindsay Klein/Tyler
Peterson

Mohun, Claire

Ella/Maddi Hicks

Giselle Parkinson-
Paine/lsaac Macieira-
Kaufmann

=

12

14

17

19

18

16

IN

11

18

12

16

19

13

1w

15

14

13

11

18

19

17

16

I

11

14

13

20/DNF 20/DNF

16

18

17

15

ln

13

10

16

18

14

15

()]

14

13

16

17

IN

12

14

16

17

100

14

12

15

16

1©

13

10

17

12

14

16

17

15

12

13

20/DNF

16

15

14

17

Total
Points

111.00

115.00

130.00

145.00

190.00

210.00

20/DNF 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 215.00

20/DNF 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 20/DNS 215.00

Pos

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19


file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race1.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race2.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race3.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race4.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race5.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race6.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race7.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race8.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race9.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race10.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race11.html%23Silver
file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship/2012NorCalHighSchoolChampionship_race12.html%23Silver

