## 2012 NorCal High School Championship St. Francis Yacht Club

## Series Standing - 13 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Sunday, March 25, 2012 4:43:10 PM PDT

(Entries=39) Gold | Silver

Division: Gold (20 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Crew	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>z</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>9</u>	<u>10</u>	<u>11</u>	<u>12</u>	<u>13</u>	Total Points	Pos
1	76	Tam High 1	Mark Etem	Quinn Vangelos	7	2	7	11	3	9	1	2	5	6	5	3	3	64.00	1
2	44	The Athenian School	Haley Kardek	Abigail Kardek	4	10	5	3	4	2	5	6	2	11	2	11	1	66.00	2
3	106	PCS 1	Patrick Tara	Griffin Lay	1	1	11	12	1	1	11	1	21/OCS	3	7	2	5	77.00	3
4	77	Tam High 2	Sam Gates	Jazzy Gerraty	10	6	1	7	21/OCS	4	2	3	12	1	4	1	11	83.00	4
5	68	Drake High School 1	Jack Barton	Emily Aufulish/Sophie Trouw	14	3	2	10	2	11	8	11	1	5	10	6	4	87.00	5
6	3	Bay School 1	Sammy Shea	Nolan Van Dine	3	4	12	8	21/OCS	3	3	7	4	10	3	5	13	96.00	6
7	6	Convent & Stuart Hall 1	Dana, Francesca	Bunney, Sarah/Will Paulsen	6	7	4	1	8	20	4	4	19	22/RAF	1	8	8	112.00	7
8	101	PCS 2	David Yang- Murray	Arvin Pourmand	2	9	3	14	14	6	6	5	9	7	6	19	17	117.00	8
9	85	Tokay High School	John Canepa	Wally Warnke/none	5	14	9	2	6	8	10	9	8	14	8	14	12	119.00	9
10	78	Tam High 3	Noah Barrengos	Katie Hawkins/Tyler Daniels	15	5	6	9	5	17	14	8	3	9	12	9	7	119.00	10
11	46	Miramonte High School #2	Megan Colwell	Caroline Colwell/Lucy Wilmot	11	11	19	4	7	10	7	15	18	8	13	4	9	136.00	11
12	79	Tam High 4	Tristram Craig	Rachel Finci	16	8	8	15	16	7	12	12	10	19	11	12	2	148.00	12
13	89	Lincoln High School	Brett Farrell	Andrew Chapman/Nelson Gould-2012	8	13	14	6	21/DNF	5	13	10	6	12	18	10	21/DNF	157.00	13
14	42	Miramonte High School #1	Guy Raber	Dylan Hoff/Molly Colwell	12	18	16	5	10	12	17	18	15	2	9	18	21/DNF	173.00	14
15	41	Alameda High	Conor Emberley	Natalie Corkhill/Theo Quinn	9	15	10	13	13	15	19	14	17	13	15	13	14	180.00	15
16	7	Lycee Francais La	Maxence	Henri Geneste	13	16	13	16	9	19	16	17	11	16	17	16	6	185.00	16

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Crew	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>7</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>9</u>	<u>10</u>	<u>11</u>	<u>12</u>	<u>13</u>	Total Points	Pos
		Perouse 1	Hamker																
17	60	Berkeley HS	Sarah Lake	Little Bear Lundegaard/Lauren Orloff	18	19	17	18	11	18	20	19	7	18	14	7	10	196.00	17
18	98	Stevenson 2	Remy Margerum	Brendan Patrick	19	12	20	17	15	14	18	16	16	4	20	15	16	202.00	18
19	97	Stevenson 1	Trevor Foss	Tallulah Tadlock	17	20	18	19	12	13	15	13	14	15	19	20	15	210.00	19
20	59	Campolindo HS	Grace Carrick	Ellen Hann/Amelia Hardy	20	17	15	21/DNF	21/DNF	16	9	20	13	17	16	17	18	220.00	20

Notes

Division: Silver (19 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Crew	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>z</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>9</u>	<u>10</u>	<u>11</u>	<u>12</u>	Total Points	Pos
1	104	Santa Cruz High School	Nicholas Lenz	Kyle Hunt/Nicole Diaz	5	2	9	4	9	3	11	6	3	8	4	10	74.00	1
2	1	Redwood High School 2	Graham Gooding	Julian Weiswasser	7	15	1	5	1	7	9	13	9	5	1	4	77.00	2
3	102	PCS 3	Julian Martinez	Talia Rozenbaum	15	1	6	6	12	4	2	3	7	10	3	9	78.00	3
4	81	Bay School 3	Keith Roehl	Tyler Krill	9	17	7	8	2	11	4	2	15	2	2	2	81.00	4
5	99	Stevenson 3	Mark Roe	Rachel Lansman	11	10	4	12	6	2	1	10	8	4	9	6	83.00	5
6	95	Drake High School 2	Sandy Curth	Nate Belano	1	7	8	1	3	15	10	9	2	9	14	12	91.00	6
7	82	Bay School 2	Hannah Woolley	Isabelle DuMoulin/Camden McMillan	2	5	12	9	11	5	3	4	16	11	11	5	94.00	7
8	43	Las Lomas	Matt Borglin	Forrest Whitcomb	8	14	5	3	17	1	8	1	12	7	6	13	95.00	8
9	8	Lycee Francais 2	Nicolai Sponholtz	Jack Childs	4	3	3	10	5	10	7	17	4	13	10	11	97.00	9
10	9	Lycee Francais 3	Marguerite Hermand	Zola Johnson	13	4	10	7	8	12	13	5	11	6	8	1	98.00	10
11	108	Aptos	James Arnerich	Morgan Miller/Christina Gasparich	6	6	2	2	4	9	15	11	14	15	7	16	107.00	11

 $<sup>\,^{(1)}\,\,</sup>$  Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Crew	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>Z</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>9</u>	<u>10</u>	<u>11</u>	<u>12</u>	Total Points	Pos
12	10	San Francisco University High School	Natasha Wood	Sterling Vitcov/Charlotte Young, Zachary Hall, Annie Duncan, Ariana Baum	10	11	15	11	7	6	12	14	1	12	5	7	111.00	12
13	80	Tam High 5	Thomas Simkalo	Josh Leung	3	8	14	14	13	14	6	12	5	3	15	8	115.00	13
14	7	Redwood High School	Peter Schmidt	Ted Bascom	12	18	13	13	10	13	14	8	13	1	12	3	130.00	14
15	5	Convent & Stuart Hall 2	Hailey Cusack	Cobb, Hannah/Ivan Balarin	14	12	11	20/DNF	20/DNF	8	5	7	6	14	13	15	145.00	15
16	66	Benicia HS	Mike Valverde	Lindsay Klein/Tyler Peterson	17	16	18	16	16	16	16	15	10	16	20/DNF	14	190.00	16
17	4	Convent & Stuart Hall 3	Seeley, Emily	Mohun, Claire	19	19	19	18	18	17	17	16	17	17	16	17	210.00	17
18	96	Drake High School 3	Will Gomez	Ella/Maddi Hicks	18	9	17	17	14	20/DNF	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	215.00	18
19	83	International High School	Alexander Dubois	Giselle Parkinson- Paine/Isaac Macieira- Kaufmann	16	13	16	15	15	20/DNF	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	20/DNS	215.00	19

## Notes

 $<sup>\,^{(1)}\,\,</sup>$  Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012